
School Name

Level/Semester

Programme Name

Time of Examination

Date of Examination Subject Code Subject Name Subject Code Subject Name Subject Code Subject Name Subject Code Subject Name Subject Code Subject Name Subject Code Subject Name

Thursday, 22 June, 2023 CEN CEE022C801
Construction Engineering & 

Management
X X CEN

Friday, 23 June, 2023 AEEC X X CEE022C601 Hydrology & Water Resources Engineering CEN

Monday, 26 June, 2023 GE 7 CEE022C802 Earthquake Engineering AEEC GE 3 CEE022C602 Design of Concrete Structures

Tuesday, 27 June, 2023 GE 4/8 GE 4/8
CEE024C20S1/CEE

024C20W1

FEM in Structural Engineering/Systems Analysis in 

Water Resources
GE 4/8 GE 4/8

Wednesday, 28 June, 2023 GE 4/8 GE 4/8
CEE024C20S2/CEE

024C20W2
Structural Dynamics/Sediment Transport GE 4/8 GE 4/8

Friday, 30 June, 2023 CEE022C401 Engineering Geology CEE022D801 Foundation Engineering
CEE024C20S5/CEE

024C20W3

Advanced Concrete Technology/Urban Water 

Resources Management
CHY022C101 Chemistry HST022C607 Essence of Indian Traditional Knowledge

Monday, 3 July, 2023 CEE022C402 Energy Science and Engineering CEE022D803 Design of Sub-Structures
CEE024D20S1/CEE

024C20W4

Design of High Rise Structures/Evaluation of Water 

Resources Projects
MAT022C202 Mathematics-II

Tuesday, 4 July, 2023 CEE022C403 Material Testing and Evaluation CEE022C117 Engineering Graphics & Design CEE022D604 Building Construction Practice

Wednesday, 5 July, 2023 CEE022C404 Surveying and Geomatics CEE022G801 Building Materials
CEE024C20S3/CEE

024C20W5

Advanced Design of Metal Structures/Environmental 

Impact Assessment of Water Resource Projects

Resource Projects

EVS982A203 Environmental Sciences-II CEE022D605
Physico-chemical Processes for Water & 

Wastewater Treatment 

Thursday, 6 July, 2023 CEE022C406 Structural Analysis I
CEE024C20S4/CEE

024D20W5

Advanced Solid Mechanics/On Farm Water 

Management
VAC CEE022D607 Irrigation Engineering

Friday, 7 July, 2023 CEE022C407 Hydraulic Engineering SEC
CEE022D603/CEE

022D602

Construction Project Planning & 

Systems/Traffic Engineering & 

Management

Monday, 10 July, 2023 X X BHS II BHS II CEE022D601
Railway Engineering and Airport Planning 

& Design 
X

Tuesday, 11 July, 2023 X X CEN CEN X X

Sd/-
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